Please note that cash payments are highly discouraged and you will be 
charged with a penalty fee of 5, 000/= if you bring cash to school. Use the 
given school pay codes for fees clearance to avoid inconveniences. 

Day care  Ten thousand shillings daily (10,000) 
Half day Four hundred, twenty thousand shillings (420,000) 
Full day Five hundred twenty thousand shillings (520,000) 
Boarding  Seven hundred thousand shillings (700,000) 
Requirements day 
scholar 

One hundred thousand shillings (100,000) 

Requirements boarders One hundred fifty thousand shillings (150,000)  
Ice cream  Ten thousand shillings (10,000) 
Swimming club Thirty thousand shillings (30,000) 

UNIFORM 

DAY UNIFORMS 
Monday Maroon T-shirt and peach shorts / skirts, black shoes and 

maroon stockings 
Tuesday  Decade (red T-shirt) and black shorts with black shoes.